
Purse Breakdown:2018 Zurich Classic of New Orleans
Total Purse:$7,200,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,296,000.00 1,036,800.00 854,400.00 727,200.00 639,360.00 576,000.00 528,171.43 490,050.00 458,800.00 432,360.00

2 10.8% 777,600.00 633,600.00 537,600.00 475,200.00 432,000.00 400,200.00 374,914.29 354,150.00 336,400.00 320,760.00

3 6.8% 489,600.00 417,600.00 374,400.00 345,600.00 324,720.00 307,800.00 293,657.14 281,250.00 270,000.00 259,560.00

4 4.8% 345,600.00 316,800.00 297,600.00 283,500.00 271,440.00 261,000.00 251,485.71 242,550.00 234,000.00 225,720.00

5 4.0% 288,000.00 273,600.00 262,800.00 252,900.00 244,080.00 235,800.00 227,828.57 220,050.00 212,400.00 204,840.00

6 3.6% 259,200.00 250,200.00 241,200.00 233,100.00 225,360.00 217,800.00 210,342.86 202,950.00 195,600.00 189,000.00

7 3.35% 241,200.00 232,200.00 224,400.00 216,900.00 209,520.00 202,200.00 194,914.29 187,650.00 181,200.00 175,320.00

8 3.1% 223,200.00 216,000.00 208,800.00 201,600.00 194,400.00 187,200.00 180,000.00 173,700.00 168,000.00 162,720.00

9 2.9% 208,800.00 201,600.00 194,400.00 187,200.00 180,000.00 172,800.00 166,628.57 161,100.00 156,000.00 151,200.00

10 2.7% 194,400.00 187,200.00 180,000.00 172,800.00 165,600.00 159,600.00 154,285.71 149,400.00 144,800.00 140,400.00

11 2.5% 180,000.00 172,800.00 165,600.00 158,400.00 152,640.00 147,600.00 142,971.43 138,600.00 134,400.00 130,320.00

12 2.3% 165,600.00 158,400.00 151,200.00 145,800.00 141,120.00 136,800.00 132,685.71 128,700.00 124,800.00 120,960.00

13 2.1% 151,200.00 144,000.00 139,200.00 135,000.00 131,040.00 127,200.00 123,428.57 119,700.00 116,000.00 112,464.00

14 1.9% 136,800.00 133,200.00 129,600.00 126,000.00 122,400.00 118,800.00 115,200.00 111,600.00 108,160.00 104,832.00

15 1.8% 129,600.00 126,000.00 122,400.00 118,800.00 115,200.00 111,600.00 108,000.00 104,580.00 101,280.00 98,064.00

16 1.7% 122,400.00 118,800.00 115,200.00 111,600.00 108,000.00 104,400.00 101,005.71 97,740.00 94,560.00 91,440.00

17 1.6% 115,200.00 111,600.00 108,000.00 104,400.00 100,800.00 97,440.00 94,217.14 91,080.00 88,000.00 84,960.00

18 1.5% 108,000.00 104,400.00 100,800.00 97,200.00 93,888.00 90,720.00 87,634.29 84,600.00 81,600.00 78,984.00

19 1.4% 100,800.00 97,200.00 93,600.00 90,360.00 87,264.00 84,240.00 81,257.14 78,300.00 75,760.00 73,512.00

20 1.3% 93,600.00 90,000.00 86,880.00 83,880.00 80,928.00 78,000.00 75,085.71 72,630.00 70,480.00 68,544.00

21 1.2% 86,400.00 83,520.00 80,640.00 77,760.00 74,880.00 72,000.00 69,634.29 67,590.00 65,760.00 64,080.00

22 1.12% 80,640.00 77,760.00 74,880.00 72,000.00 69,120.00 66,840.00 64,902.86 63,180.00 61,600.00 60,120.00

23 1.04% 74,880.00 72,000.00 69,120.00 66,240.00 64,080.00 62,280.00 60,685.71 59,220.00 57,840.00 56,520.00

24 .96% 69,120.00 66,240.00 63,360.00 61,380.00 59,760.00 58,320.00 56,982.86 55,710.00 54,480.00 53,280.00

25 .88% 63,360.00 60,480.00 58,800.00 57,420.00 56,160.00 54,960.00 53,794.29 52,650.00 51,520.00 50,436.00

26 .8% 57,600.00 56,520.00 55,440.00 54,360.00 53,280.00 52,200.00 51,120.00 50,040.00 49,000.00 47,988.00

27 .77% 55,440.00 54,360.00 53,280.00 52,200.00 51,120.00 50,040.00 48,960.00 47,925.00 46,920.00 45,936.00

28 .74% 53,280.00 52,200.00 51,120.00 50,040.00 48,960.00 47,880.00 46,851.43 45,855.00 44,880.00 43,920.00

29 .71% 51,120.00 50,040.00 48,960.00 47,880.00 46,800.00 45,780.00 44,794.29 43,830.00 42,880.00 41,976.00

30 .68% 48,960.00 47,880.00 46,800.00 45,720.00 44,712.00 43,740.00 42,788.57 41,850.00 40,960.00 40,104.00

31 .65% 46,800.00 45,720.00 44,640.00 43,650.00 42,696.00 41,760.00 40,834.29 39,960.00 39,120.00 38,304.00

32 .62% 44,640.00 43,560.00 42,600.00 41,670.00 40,752.00 39,840.00 38,982.86 38,160.00 37,360.00 36,576.00

33 .59% 42,480.00 41,580.00 40,680.00 39,780.00 38,880.00 38,040.00 37,234.29 36,450.00 35,680.00 34,920.00

34 .565% 40,680.00 39,780.00 38,880.00 37,980.00 37,152.00 36,360.00 35,588.57 34,830.00 34,080.00 33,336.00

35 .54% 38,880.00 37,980.00 37,080.00 36,270.00 35,496.00 34,740.00 33,994.29 33,255.00 32,520.00 31,788.00

36 .515% 37,080.00 36,180.00 35,400.00 34,650.00 33,912.00 33,180.00 32,451.43 31,725.00 31,000.00 30,276.00

37 .49% 35,280.00 34,560.00 33,840.00 33,120.00 32,400.00 31,680.00 30,960.00 30,240.00 29,520.00 28,800.00

38 .47% 33,840.00 33,120.00 32,400.00 31,680.00 30,960.00 30,240.00 29,520.00 28,800.00 28,080.00 27,360.00

39 .45% 32,400.00 31,680.00 30,960.00 30,240.00 29,520.00 28,800.00 28,080.00 27,360.00 26,640.00 25,948.80

40 .43% 30,960.00 30,240.00 29,520.00 28,800.00 28,080.00 27,360.00 26,640.00 25,920.00 25,232.00 24,580.80

41 .41% 29,520.00 28,800.00 28,080.00 27,360.00 26,640.00 25,920.00 25,200.00 24,516.00 23,872.00 23,299.20

42 .39% 28,080.00 27,360.00 26,640.00 25,920.00 25,200.00 24,480.00 23,801.14 23,166.00 22,608.00 22,118.40

43 .37% 26,640.00 25,920.00 25,200.00 24,480.00 23,760.00 23,088.00 22,464.00 21,924.00 21,456.00 21,038.40

44 .35% 25,200.00 24,480.00 23,760.00 23,040.00 22,377.60 21,768.00 21,250.29 20,808.00 20,416.00 20,073.60

45 .33% 23,760.00 23,040.00 22,320.00 21,672.00 21,081.60 20,592.00 20,180.57 19,818.00 19,504.00 19,224.00

46 .31% 22,320.00 21,600.00 20,976.00 20,412.00 19,958.40 19,584.00 19,254.86 18,972.00 18,720.00 18,504.00

47 .29% 20,880.00 20,304.00 19,776.00 19,368.00 19,036.80 18,744.00 18,493.71 18,270.00 18,080.00 17,913.60

48 .274% 19,728.00 19,224.00 18,864.00 18,576.00 18,316.80 18,096.00 17,897.14 17,730.00 17,584.00 17,452.80



49 .26% 18,720.00 18,432.00 18,192.00 17,964.00 17,769.60 17,592.00 17,444.57 17,316.00 17,200.00 17,092.80

50 .252% 18,144.00 17,928.00 17,712.00 17,532.00 17,366.40 17,232.00 17,115.43 17,010.00 16,912.00 16,819.20

51 .246% 17,712.00 17,496.00 17,328.00 17,172.00 17,049.60 16,944.00 16,848.00 16,758.00 16,672.00 16,588.80

52 .24% 17,280.00 17,136.00 16,992.00 16,884.00 16,790.40 16,704.00 16,621.71 16,542.00 16,464.00 16,387.20

53 .236% 16,992.00 16,848.00 16,752.00 16,668.00 16,588.80 16,512.00 16,436.57 16,362.00 16,288.00 16,214.40

54 .232% 16,704.00 16,632.00 16,560.00 16,488.00 16,416.00 16,344.00 16,272.00 16,200.00 16,128.00 16,056.00

55 .23% 16,560.00 16,488.00 16,416.00 16,344.00 16,272.00 16,200.00 16,128.00 16,056.00 15,984.00 15,912.00

56 .228% 16,416.00 16,344.00 16,272.00 16,200.00 16,128.00 16,056.00 15,984.00 15,912.00 15,840.00 15,768.00

57 .226% 16,272.00 16,200.00 16,128.00 16,056.00 15,984.00 15,912.00 15,840.00 15,768.00 15,696.00 15,624.00

58 .224% 16,128.00 16,056.00 15,984.00 15,912.00 15,840.00 15,768.00 15,696.00 15,624.00 15,552.00 15,480.00

59 .222% 15,984.00 15,912.00 15,840.00 15,768.00 15,696.00 15,624.00 15,552.00 15,480.00 15,408.00 15,336.00

60 .22% 15,840.00 15,768.00 15,696.00 15,624.00 15,552.00 15,480.00 15,408.00 15,336.00 15,264.00 15,192.00

61 .218% 15,696.00 15,624.00 15,552.00 15,480.00 15,408.00 15,336.00 15,264.00 15,192.00 15,120.00 15,048.00

62 .216% 15,552.00 15,480.00 15,408.00 15,336.00 15,264.00 15,192.00 15,120.00 15,048.00 14,976.00 14,904.00

63 .214% 15,408.00 15,336.00 15,264.00 15,192.00 15,120.00 15,048.00 14,976.00 14,904.00 14,832.00 14,760.00

64 .212% 15,264.00 15,192.00 15,120.00 15,048.00 14,976.00 14,904.00 14,832.00 14,760.00 14,688.00 14,616.00

65 .21% 15,120.00 15,048.00 14,976.00 14,904.00 14,832.00 14,760.00 14,688.00 14,616.00 14,544.00 14,472.00

66 .208% 14,976.00 14,904.00 14,832.00 14,760.00 14,688.00 14,616.00 14,544.00 14,472.00 14,400.00 14,328.00

67 .206% 14,832.00 14,760.00 14,688.00 14,616.00 14,544.00 14,472.00 14,400.00 14,328.00 14,256.00 14,184.00

68 .204% 14,688.00 14,616.00 14,544.00 14,472.00 14,400.00 14,328.00 14,256.00 14,184.00 14,112.00 14,040.00

69 .202% 14,544.00 14,472.00 14,400.00 14,328.00 14,256.00 14,184.00 14,112.00 14,040.00 13,968.00 13,896.00

70 .2% 14,400.00 14,328.00 14,256.00 14,184.00 14,112.00 14,040.00 13,968.00 13,896.00 13,824.00 13,752.00

Total 7,200,000.00

71 .198% 14,256.00 14,184.00 14,112.00 14,040.00 13,968.00 13,896.00 13,824.00 13,752.00 13,680.00 13,608.00

72 .196% 14,112.00 14,040.00 13,968.00 13,896.00 13,824.00 13,752.00 13,680.00 13,608.00 13,536.00 13,464.00

73 .194% 13,968.00 13,896.00 13,824.00 13,752.00 13,680.00 13,608.00 13,536.00 13,464.00 13,392.00 13,320.00

74 .192% 13,824.00 13,752.00 13,680.00 13,608.00 13,536.00 13,464.00 13,392.00 13,320.00 13,248.00 13,176.00

75 .19% 13,680.00 13,608.00 13,536.00 13,464.00 13,392.00 13,320.00 13,248.00 13,176.00 13,104.00 13,032.00

76 .188% 13,536.00 13,464.00 13,392.00 13,320.00 13,248.00 13,176.00 13,104.00 13,032.00 12,960.00 12,888.00

77 .186% 13,392.00 13,320.00 13,248.00 13,176.00 13,104.00 13,032.00 12,960.00 12,888.00 12,816.00 12,744.00

78 .184% 13,248.00 13,176.00 13,104.00 13,032.00 12,960.00 12,888.00 12,816.00 12,744.00 12,672.00 12,600.00

79 .182% 13,104.00 13,032.00 12,960.00 12,888.00 12,816.00 12,744.00 12,672.00 12,600.00 12,528.00 12,456.00

80 .18% 12,960.00 12,888.00 12,816.00 12,744.00 12,672.00 12,600.00 12,528.00 12,456.00 12,384.00 12,312.00

81 .178% 12,816.00 12,744.00 12,672.00 12,600.00 12,528.00 12,456.00 12,384.00 12,312.00 12,240.00 12,168.00

82 .176% 12,672.00 12,600.00 12,528.00 12,456.00 12,384.00 12,312.00 12,240.00 12,168.00 12,096.00 12,024.00

83 .174% 12,528.00 12,456.00 12,384.00 12,312.00 12,240.00 12,168.00 12,096.00 12,024.00 11,952.00 11,880.00

84 .172% 12,384.00 12,312.00 12,240.00 12,168.00 12,096.00 12,024.00 11,952.00 11,880.00 11,808.00 11,736.00

85 .17% 12,240.00 12,168.00 12,096.00 12,024.00 11,952.00 11,880.00 11,808.00 11,736.00 11,664.00 11,592.00

86 .168% 12,096.00 12,024.00 11,952.00 11,880.00 11,808.00 11,736.00 11,664.00 11,592.00 11,520.00 11,448.00

87 .166% 11,952.00 11,880.00 11,808.00 11,736.00 11,664.00 11,592.00 11,520.00 11,448.00 11,376.00 11,304.00

88 .164% 11,808.00 11,736.00 11,664.00 11,592.00 11,520.00 11,448.00 11,376.00 11,304.00 11,232.00 11,160.00

89 .162% 11,664.00 11,592.00 11,520.00 11,448.00 11,376.00 11,304.00 11,232.00 11,160.00 11,088.00 11,016.00

90 .16% 11,520.00 11,448.00 11,376.00 11,304.00 11,232.00 11,160.00 11,088.00 11,016.00 10,944.00 10,872.00

91 .158% 11,376.00 11,304.00 11,232.00 11,160.00 11,088.00 11,016.00 10,944.00 10,872.00 10,800.00 10,728.00

92 .156% 11,232.00 11,160.00 11,088.00 11,016.00 10,944.00 10,872.00 10,800.00 10,728.00 10,656.00

93 .154% 11,088.00 11,016.00 10,944.00 10,872.00 10,800.00 10,728.00 10,656.00 10,584.00

94 .152% 10,944.00 10,872.00 10,800.00 10,728.00 10,656.00 10,584.00 10,512.00

95 .15% 10,800.00 10,728.00 10,656.00 10,584.00 10,512.00 10,440.00

96 .148% 10,656.00 10,584.00 10,512.00 10,440.00 10,368.00

97 .146% 10,512.00 10,440.00 10,368.00 10,296.00

98 .144% 10,368.00 10,296.00 10,224.00



99 .142% 10,224.00 10,152.00

100 .14% 10,080.00


